CONCRETE SAWS - CC3500
CC3500  SAWS
MODEL NO. ENGINE TYPE PART. NO. CAT. NO. BLADE
CAPACITY
LIST
PRICE
CRATED
WEIGHT
CC3535-6-14 35 HP Wisconsin 5800094 02265 14" $12,921 1,160 lbs.
CC3535-6-20 35 HP Wisconsin 5800095 02267 20" 12,980 1,170
CC3535-6-26 35 HP Wisconsin 5800096 02268 26" 13,094 1,180
CC3535-6-30 35 HP Wisconsin 5800097 02269 30" 13,212 1,190
CC3530E-6-14 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800334 48439 14" 12,289 1,105
CC3530E-6-20 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800335A 97605 20" 12,347 1,115
CC3530E-6-20 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800335B 97790 20" 12,347 1,115
CC3530E-6-26 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800336 48441 26" 12,466 1,125
CC3530E-6-30 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800337 47813 30" 12,588 1,135
CC3520E-6-14 20 HP Baldor Electric * 5800098 48442 14" 11,606 1,075
CC3520E-6-20 20 HP Baldor Electric * 5800099 02271 20" 11,667 1,085
CC3520E-6-26 20 HP Baldor Electric * 5800100 02272 26" 11,787 1,095
CC3520E-6-30 20 HP Baldor Electric * 5800101 02273 30" 11,906 1,105
* Specify 230V or 460V.  575V or 50 cycle motors available on request. (motor starter switchbox included)
(Quick-release Bladeshaft/Flange, Slip-on Blade Guards and Double Concave Roller Bearings are standard on all CC3500 models.)
CC3500 OPTIONS
CC3500 OPTIONS PART NO. CAT. NO. LIST PRICE